
 
 

Muir Lake School 
Fee Schedule 2024 – 2025 

 
 

Muir Lake School Student Fees $ Amount 
Cultural Events - All Students K – 9  $26.00 

CTF Courses – Maximum fee per course is $80 per student for Gr 7 – 9 students $80.00 

Yearbook - Optional for All Students K - 9 $26.00 
Lost or damaged locks $13.00 
Kindergarten & Nature K Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 1 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 2 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 3 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 4 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 5 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 6 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 7 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 8 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 9 Field Trip Fees Up to $125.00 
Grade 7 – 9 Year End Field Trip Up to $53.00 
Play Parkland Up to $86.00 
Sports Teams – Volleyball Up to $158.00 
Sports Teams – Basketball Up to $210.00 
Sports Teams – Badminton Up to $16.00 
Sports Teams – Soccer Up to $42.00 
Sports Teams – Golf Up to $79.00 
Sports Teams – Track & Field Up to $6.00 
Cross Country Running Up to $6 per Race 

 
 
 
 
 

Transfers In/Late Registrations  Transfers Out/Withdrawals 
 % of Fee Charged   % of Fee Refunded 
Sept 1 – 30 100%  Sept 1 – 30 90% 
Oct 1 – Nov 14 90%  Oct 1 – Nov 14 75% 
Nov 15 – Jan 31 75%  Nov 15 – Jan 31 50% 
Feb 1 – Apr 14 50%  Feb 1 – Apr 14 25% 
Apr 15 – June 30 25%  Apr 15 – June 30 Nil 

 
 
 
 
 
 


